Position

Team Manager Vii

Pr Land Surveyor

Engineer

Survey And Mapping Tech IV

Survey And Mapping Tech IV

Survey And Mapping Tech IV

Chief Of Party

Associate Engineer

Survey And Mapping Tech llI

Survey And Mapping Tech llI

Survey And Mapping Tech llI

Survey And Mapping Tech llI

Survey And Mapping Tech llI

Survey And Mapping Tech Il

Survey And Mapping Tech |

Admin Assistant Il|

Survey And Mapping Tech I

Other Positions Held

Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Geodetics & Mapping
Team

Total Wages

$170,262

$154,004

$144,662

$133,456

$132,933

$123,915

$115,220

$114,130

$110,828

$110,674

$107,650

$101,954

$101,617

$98,420

$90,628

$84,546

$82,565

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$69,265

$49,880

$48,468

$45,392

$55,557

$52,535

$44,236

$49,790

$46,165

$43,052

$49,877

$50,302

$31,122

$43,625

$39,353

$42,225

$37,910



