Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager Vii		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$170,262	\$69,265
Pr Land Surveyor		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$154,004	\$49,880
Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$144,662	\$48,468
Survey And Mapping Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$133,456	\$45,392
Survey And Mapping Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$132,933	\$55,557
Survey And Mapping Tech IV		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$123,915	\$52,535
Chief Of Party		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$115,220	\$44,236
Associate Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$114,130	\$49,790
Survey And Mapping Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$110,828	\$46,165
Survey And Mapping Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$110,674	\$43,052
Survey And Mapping Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$107,650	\$49,877
Survey And Mapping Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$101,954	\$50,302
Survey And Mapping Tech III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$101,617	\$31,122
Survey And Mapping Tech II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$98,420	\$43,625
Survey And Mapping Tech I		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$90,628	\$39,353
Admin Assistant III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$84,546	\$42,225
Survey And Mapping Tech II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Geodetics & Mapping Team	\$82,565	\$37,910